43
DUAL METER PEDESTAL
STAINLESS STEEL
SPECIFICATIONS ON PAGE 50
DSP
Dual Service Pedestal
• 26” Wide, 50” High, 17.25” Deep
• Double door design with lift-up top section
• Hinged viewing window for easy programming
• All access points include padlock provisions
• Caltrans Type III-CF compliant
• EUSERC 308A Compliant
• NEMA TYPE 3R Rated UL 508A Listed
• Metered and Unmetered Available
• Anchor bolts included
• 10 Year Limited Warranty
METER SECTION
• Meter Socket: 4 Jaw, 100 Amp
• 120 or 240v models available
• Meter Socket with Test Blocks
• Utility Landing Lugs: 200 Amps
CUSTOMER SECTION
• 11” x 14” customer usable area
• 100-200 amp load centers
• 8 circuits (per meter)
DSP Standard Model Numbers
Model No Main Amps Voltage Phase Jaw Wires AIC Rating
Breaker
Positions
DSP-11008-10 100A | 100A 120/240 1 4 3 10,000 8 | 8
DSP-11008-22 100A | 100A 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 8 | 8
DSP-11008-65 100A | 100A 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 8 | 8
DSP-12008-10 200A | 200A 120/240 1 4 3 10,000 8 | 8
DSP-12008-22 200A | 200A 120/240 1 4 3 22,000 8 | 8
DSP-12008-65 200A | 200A 120/240 1 4 3 65,000 8 | 8
T-Fuse available on select models. No-distribution options available upon request.